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CICE Provincial Programs 

NORTH CENTRAL ONTARIO 

Durham College 

Website: https://durhamcollege.ca/programs/community-integration-through-cooperative-education 

Program Contact: 

Angela Wood, Angela.Wood@durhamcollege.ca 

Video: (on OneDrive) Community Integration through Co-operative Education (CICE) 

Georgian College 

Website: https://www.georgiancollege.ca/academics/programs/community-integration-co-operative-education/ 

Program Contacts: 

Barrie and Orillia - Molly Zariwny, molly.zariwny@georgiancollege.ca 

Owen Sound - Brooke Sewell, brooke.sewell@georgiancollege.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SDPBjiw7X18 

Sault College 

Website: https://www.saultcollege.ca/programs/community-integration-through-co-operative-
education/community-integration-through 

Program Contact: 

Velma Simon, velma.simon@saultcollege.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=B-MFaOWXctg 

Confederation College 

Website: https://www.confederationcollege.ca/program/community-integration-through-co-operative-education 

Program Contact: 

Rose Hankkio, rose.hankkio@confederationcollege.ca 

Video: N/A 

GREATER TORONTO AREA 

Humber College 

Website: https://healthsciences.humber.ca/programs/cice-ontario-college-certificate.html 

Program Contact: 

Rosanna To, rosanna.to@humber.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=beiNVeUUgkU 

Mohawk College 

Website: https://www.mohawkcollege.ca/programs/preparatory-studies/community-integration-through-co-
operative-education-cice-284 

Program Contact: 

Melodie Spencer, melodie.spencer@mohawkcollege.ca 
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Video: 
https://cdnapisec.kaltura.com/index.php/extwidget/preview/partner_id/1345362/uiconf_id/44669531/entry_id/1
_v6tucls0/embed/dynamic 

EAST 

La Cité 

Website: https://www.collegelacite.ca/programmes/41668.htm 

Program Contact: 

Karin Sauve, ksauve@lacitec.on.ca 

Video: N/A 

Loyalist College 

Website: https://www.loyalistcollege.com/programs-and-courses/full-time-programs/community-integration-
through-co-operative-education/ 

Program Contact:  

Robin Schock, rschock@loyalistcollege.com 

Video: https://youtu.be/QBsNpz_y7Vc 

St. Lawrence College 

Website: https://www.stlawrencecollege.ca/programs/community-integration-through-co-operative-
education/full-time/kingston 

Program Contacts:  

Kingston - Alison Dikland, adikland@sl.on.ca 

Brockville – Jodie Macquisten, jmacquisten@sl.on.ca 

Cornwall – Cindy Adams, cadams@sl.on.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CIqQnO6UO8I 

Fleming College 

Website: https://flemingcollege.ca/programs/community-integration-through-cooperative-education 

Program Contacts: 

Patty Thompson, patty.thompson@flemingcollege.ca 

Julie Wilson, julie.wilson@flemingcollege.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XlRbaISmRAg (Download the video) 

SOUTH-WEST 

Fanshawe College 

Website: https://www.fanshawec.ca/programs/cit2-community-integration-through-co-operative-
education/next 

Program Contacts: 

Robin Frkovic, rfrkovic@fanshawec.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wbIoH9wg7KQ 
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Lambton College 

Website: https://www.lambtoncollege.ca/cice/ 

Program Contacts: 

Sandy Boldt, Sandy.Boldt@lambtoncollege.ca 

Lisa Veenendaal, lisa.veenendaal@lambtoncollege.ca 

Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d764og15RZc 

St. Clair College 

Website: https://www.stclaircollege.ca/programs/community-integration-through-cooperative-education 

Program Contacts: 

Shannon Comartin, scomartin@stclaircollege.ca 

CICE Program Email, cice@stclaircollege.ca 

Video: (Testimonials) https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=it2rlpvijfk&t=3s 

SOUTH-EAST 

Conestoga College 

Website: https://www.conestogac.on.ca/fulltime/community-integration-through-co-operative-education 

Program Contact: 

Sara Wardell, swardell@conestogac.on.ca 

Video: https://youtu.be/ROWrAkj_s4U 

Niagara College 

Website: https://www.niagaracollege.ca/liberal/program/cice/ 

Program Contact: 

Jessica Berecz, jberecz@niagaracollege.ca 

Video: Zoom Recording 
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